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Drug Cost Estimator

2 Build Your Drug List

Add your prescription drugs

Begin typing to find & select your drug.

Enter Drug Name

You might also take:

You have 6 drugs on your list.

valsartan TAB 320MG
30 per Month, refill Every 1 Month

Search

Next:Review Drug Costs

metoprolol succinate er

lisinopril

amlodipine besylate

losartan potassium
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simvastatin TAB 20MG
30 per Month, refill Every 1 Month

Ozempic INJ 2/1.5ML (0.25 or 0.5MG/DOSE)
1.5ML Pen(sold in a package of 1)
1 per Month, refill Every 1 Month

metformin hcl TAB 1000MG
60 per Month, refill Every 1 Month

Jardiance TAB 25MG
30 per Month, refill Every 1 Month

citalopram hydrobromide TAB 40MG
30 per Month, refill Every 1 Month

Edit Remove

Edit Remove

Edit Remove

Edit Remove

Edit Remove

Edit Remove

Next:Review Drug Costs
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Sales & Marketing Tools

Plan Search (/content/jarvis/en/secure/tools/plan_search.html)

Sales Materials (/content/jarvis/en/secure/tools/sales-materials.html)

Authorized to Offer (/content/jarvis/en/secure/tools/A2O.html)

Enrollment

Provider and Rx Search (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enrollment/provider_rx_search.html)

Medicare & Medicaid Eligibility Lookup
(/content/jarvis/en/secure/enrollment/eligibility_lookup.html)

Enrollment Tool (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enrollment/enrollment_tool.html)

Application Status (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enrollment/application_status.html)

Book of Business (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enrollment/book-of-business-search.html)

Commissions

Commission Search (/content/jarvis/en/secure/commissions/search.html)

Statements and More (/content/jarvis/en/secure/commissions/statements.html)

Production Summary (/content/jarvis/en/secure/commissions/summary.html)

Knowledge Center

Training & Certifications (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/training.html)

Continuing Education (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/continuing_ed.html)

Product Overview (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/product_overview.html)

Agent Guide (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/agent_guides.html)

Agent Communications (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/agentcommunication.html)

Compliance Information
(/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/compliance_information.html)

Member Communications
(/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/member_communications.html)

Account Info (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/account_info.html)

FAQs (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/faqs_all.html)
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medicare.gov  (http://www.medicare.gov) 

aarpmedicareplans.com  (http://www.aarpmedicareplans.com) 

uhcmedicaresolutions.com  (http://www.uhcmedicaresolutions.com) 

myaarpconnection.com  (http://www.myaarpconnection.com)

Contact Us (/content/jarvis/en/secure/contact_us.html)

Privacy Policy (/content/jarvis/en/secure/privacy.html)

Terms and Conditions (/content/jarvis/en/secure/terms_conditions.html)

Disclaimers (/content/jarvis/en/secure/disclaimers.html)

Sign Out (/content/jarvis/en/sign_out.html)
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